LEADING EDGE

REAL ESTATE

Lynnfield, Massachusetts

Single Families
Number of Units Sold
Total Inventory
Median Sale Price

Average Days on Market

Condominiums

June 2017

148

41

$646,250

49

June 2017

June 2018

155

37

$650,000

51

June 2018

% Change
4.7%
-9.7%
0.6%

4.1%

% Change

Number of Units Sold

Total Inventory

Median Sale Price

Average Days on Market

26

8

$522,750

192

32

6

$456,250

84

23.1%

-25%

-12.7%

-56.3%

FOR MORE CURRENT MARKET UPDATES, VISIT LEADINGEDGEAGENTS.COM

Source: MLSPIN via IMAX. Single family and condo homes in Lynnfield for last 12 months ending 6/30/2018 vs prior time period
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