

Lynnfield, Massachusetts

Single Families	June 2017	June 2018	% Change
Number of Units Sold	148	155	4.7%
Total Inventory	41	37	-9.7%
Median Sale Price	\$646,250	\$650,000	0.6%
Average Days on Market	49	51	4.1%

Condominiums	June 2017	June 2018	% Change
Number of Units Sold	26	32	23.1%
Total Inventory	8	6	-25%
Median Sale Price	\$522,750	\$456,250	-12.7%
Average Days on Market	192	84	-56.3%

FOR MORE CURRENT MARKET UPDATES, VISIT LEADINGEDGEAGENTS.COM